[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019
Female Double-Mini Level 1 7&8
Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Brynley Hurd 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60
Fondulac 9.60 9.50 9.70 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80 57.40 1
Brylie Buescher 9.40 9.30 9.50 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20
Fondulac 9.70 9.60 9.80 29.10 0.00 0.00 29.10 57.30 2
Piper Mitchel 9.80 9.80 9.70 29.30 0.00 0.00 29.30
Fondulac 8.70 8.60 8.80 26.10 0.00 0.00 26.10 55.40 3
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[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019
Female Double-Mini Level 1 9&10
Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Emma Anderson 9.70 9.50 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80
Fondulac 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 57.20 1
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[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019
Female Double-Mini Level 2 6 & Under
Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Abby Buss 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Flip 9.10 9.20 9.30 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 27.60 1
Gianna Slater 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Flip 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2
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[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019
Female Double-Mini Level 2 7&8
Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Abryna Odari 9.50 9.50 9.40 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40
Fondulac 9.50 9.60 9.70 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80 57.20 1
Sienna Slater 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Flip 9.10 9.20 9.30 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 27.60 2

Sunday, April 14, 2019
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[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019
Female Double-Mini Level 3 7&8
Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Myiah Giannoni 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80
Fire 9.40 930 950 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 57.00 1
Kaia Neuman 9.40 9.40 9.40 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20
Fire 9.30 930 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 56.10 2

Sunday, April 14, 2019
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[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019
Female Double-Mini Level 3 9&10
Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Vidya Patel 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40
IK 9.30 940 9.40 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 56.50 1
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[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019
Female Double-Mini Level 4 8 & Under
Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Klaire Rumbold 9.20 910 9.30 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60
Flip 9.20 920 920 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 55.20 1
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Female Double-Mini

[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

Level 4

April 14, 2019
9&10

Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Madelyn Stephens 9.50 9.40 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50
Fondulac 9.60 9.60 9.70 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90 57.40 1
Adalie Frost 9.40 9.30 9.50 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20
Fire 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 56.20 2
Gianna Cimino 9.30 9.20 9.40 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90
JandJ 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 55.80 3
Chayse Sturtevant 9.20 9.10 9.30 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60
Flip 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 55.50 4
Allyson Puskar 9.40 9.30 9.20 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90
Flip 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30 55.20 5
Abby Edwards 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
Flip 8.30 8.30 8.20 24.80 0.00 0.00 24.80 52.90 6
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[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019
Female Double-Mini Level 4 11 & 12
Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Riley Sapp 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70
Top Star 9.30 920 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 56.50 1
Page 9 of 33

Sunday, April 14, 2019




[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019
Female Double-Mini Level 5 8 & Under
Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Kinsley Gale 660 670 6.80 20.10 0.00 0.00 20.10
Flip 660 660 6.70 19.90 0.00 0.00 19.90 40.00 1

Sunday, April 14, 2019
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Female Double-Mini

[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

Level 5

April 14, 2019
9&10

Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place

Erin Nicholson 9.70 9.50 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80
TwistStars 9.40 940 9.50 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 57.10 1

Abby Schleiffer 9.70 9.60 9.70 29.00 0.00 0.00 29.00
Fire 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 57.10 1

Amelia Coenen 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70
IK 9.40 9.20 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 56.60 2

Rae Rae Burrows 9.50 9.40 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50
GymEtc 9.50 9.40 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.90 27.40 55.90 3

Leah Tower 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 0.00 0.30 27.40
Fire 9.50 9.40 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 55.70 4

Adelyn Woods 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
Fire 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60 55.60 5

Leah Loibl 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70
Flip 9.20 9.20 9.10 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50 55.20 6

Lillian Lee 9.20 9.20 9.10 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50
Flip 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40 54.90 7
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Female Double-Mini

[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

Level 5

April 14, 2019
11 & 12

Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place

Brooke Schneider 9.50 9.50 9.40 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40
IK 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70 57.10 1

Pretty Colon 9.70 9.50 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80
TwistStars 9.50 9.40 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 57.10 2

Alexandria Vaughn 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70
TwistStars 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 57.00 3

Orli Josefson 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
IK 9.70 9.60 9.50 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80 56.90 4

Demi Spalla 9.40 9.30 9.50 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20
IK 9.50 950 9.0 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 56.60 5

Ixa Vargas 9.40 9.30 9.0 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
IK 9.50 9.40 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 56.40 6

Melanie Denny 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
JandJ 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 56.40 6

Lauren Corrington 9.30 9.30 9.40 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
GymEtc 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 56.10 7

Kylie Bloomquist 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70
JandJ 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 56.00 8

Anastasia Johnston 9.30 9.30 9.40 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
Fire 9.30 9.30 9.0 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 56.00 8

Kella Kindred 9.40 9.40 9.40 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20
GymEtc 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 55.90 9

Roma Yohanan 9.30 9.30 9.0 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
IK 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.40 0.00 0.00 27.40 55.40 10

Kaydence Wittmeyer 9.20 9.00 9.10 27.30 0.00 0.00 27.30
Flip 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 55.00 11

Cassidy Foster 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 0.00 0.00 27.50
JandJ 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.30 27.50 55.00 11

Maggie Michaels 6.60 6.70 6.80 20.10 0.00 0.00 20.10
GymEtc 9.50 9.50 9.40 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 48.50 12
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[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019
Female Double-Mini Level 5 13& 14
Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Morgan Wyss 9.50 9.40 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30
Jand J 9.40 950 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 56.60 1

Sunday, April 14, 2019
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[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019
Female Double-Mini Level 6 8 & Under
Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Ella Odle 9.40 940 9.50 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30
Central 950 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 56.70 1

Sunday, April 14, 2019
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[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019
Female Double-Mini Level 6 9&10
Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Lainey Jacobs 9.60 9.70 9.60 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90
Top Star 9.10 920 920 27.50 0.00 0.90 26.60 55.50 1

Sunday, April 14, 2019
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Female Double-Mini

[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

Level 6

April 14, 2019
11 & 12

Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Kaylyn Gale 9.60 9.70 9.60 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90
Flip 9.70 9.60 9.50 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80 57.70 1
Anna Coenen 9.70 9.50 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80
IK 9.60 950 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60 57.40 2
Aaliyah Herrera 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.00 0.00 28.70
Fox 9.60 9.50 9.40 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 57.20 3
Louisa Higgins 9.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 0.00 0.00 28.60
IK 9.30 9.40 9.40 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10 56.70 4
Heather Noble 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40
IK 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 56.20 5
Makayla Marr 9.30 9.20 9.40 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90
TwistStars 9.50 940 9.40 28.30 0.00 0.00 28.30 56.20 6
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[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019
Female Double-Mini Level 6 13& 14
Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Chloe Papedis 9.70 9.70 9.70 29.10 0.00 0.00 29.10
IK 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 57.10 1
Lauren Tower 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
Fire 9.00 8.90 8.80 26.70 0.00 0.30 26.40 54.50 2

Sunday, April 14, 2019

Page 17 of 33




[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019
Female Double-Mini Level 6 15 & Over
Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Kionna Rodgers 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50
TwistStars 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.50 1
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[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019
Female Double-Mini Level 7 8 & Under
Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Tessa Janson 9.50 9.30 9.40 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20
TwistStars 9.60 9.50 9.0 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 56.70 1

Sunday, April 14, 2019
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[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019
Female Double-Mini Level 7 9&10
Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Remi Fleischmann 9.60 9.60 9.70 28.90 0.00 0.00 28.90
IK 950 9.30 9.40 28.20 0.00 0.00 28.20 57.10 1
Aleaha Odle 6.60 6.60 6.70 19.90 0.00 0.00 19.90
Central 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80 48.70 2

Sunday, April 14, 2019
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Female Double-Mini

[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

Level 7

April 14, 2019
11 & 12

Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Katiana Anderson 9.50 9.60 9.40 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

TwistStars 9.50 940 9.60 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 57.00 1
Mia Borracci 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.90 27.90

TwistStars 9.50 950 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 56.40 2
Kyrstin Milner 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80

Central 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 0.00 28.40 56.20 3
Maggie Toney 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50

IK 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 0.00 0.00 27.70 56.20 3
Lily Henderson 9.10 9.20 9.30 27.60 0.00 0.00 27.60

IK 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00 0.00 27.80 55.40 4
Claire Doheny 6.60 6.60 6.60 19.80 0.00 0.00 19.80

IK 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90 47.70 5
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[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019
Female Double-Mini Level 7 13& 14
Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Lily Woods 9.30 9.20 9.40 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90
Fire 9.30 930 9.40 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 55.90 1
Sydney Nicholas 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
IK 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 2

Sunday, April 14, 2019

Page 22 of 33




[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019
Female Double-Mini Level 7 15 & Over
Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Jenna Fugate 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00 0.00 28.80
Extreme 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 56.80 1
Rylee Thomas 9.30 9.40 9.40 28.10 0.00 0.00 28.10
Extreme 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 0.00 28.50 56.60 2
Jolene Weerda 9.30 9.20 9.40 27.90 0.00 0.00 27.90
JandJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.90 3
Brittany Grier 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Flip 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4

Sunday, April 14, 2019

Page 23 of 33




[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019
Female Double-Mini Level 8 10 & Under
Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Maya Dewitt 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 1.70 0.00 30.20
IK 9.30 930 940 28.00 1.70 0.00 29.70 59.90 1

Sunday, April 14, 2019
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[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019
Female Double-Mini Level 8 11&12
Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Sienna Patrick 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 1.50 0.00 29.60
IK 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 1.70 0.00 30.40 60.00 1
Blythe Mishkin 9.60 950 9.50 28.60 1.30 0.00 29.90
IK 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 1.70 0.00 30.10 60.00 1
Audrey Schabes 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 1.70 0.00 29.50
IK 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 1.60 0.00 30.10 59.60 2

Sunday, April 14, 2019
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Female Double-Mini

[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

Level 8

April 14, 2019
13& 14

Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Emma Fulton 9.50 9.30 9.40 28.20 1.20 0.00 29.40
GymEtc 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 2.20 0.00 30.30 59.70 1
Payton Hill 9.70 9.70 9.60 29.00 1.70 0.00 30.70
TwistStars 9.50 9.30 9.40 28.20 1.60 0.90 28.90 59.60 2
Zoe Gatto 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 1.70 0.30 29.10
TwistStars 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 1.60 0.00 29.60 58.70 3
Brooke Bittner 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 1.70 0.90 29.10
TwistStars 9.40 9.30 9.50 28.20 1.30 0.00 29.50 58.60 4
Jenna Mullins 9.40 9.40 9.40 28.20 1.20 0.00 29.40
GymEtc 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 1.60 0.90 28.20 57.60 5
Pheona Warden 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 1.70 0.00 30.50
JandJ 6.60 6.70 6.70 20.00 0.70 0.00 20.70 51.20 6
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[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019
Female Double-Mini Level 8 15 & Over
Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Alexis Arthur 9.50 9.50 9.40 28.40 1.60 0.00 30.00
TwistStars 9.70 970 9.60 29.00 1.70 0.90 29.80 59.80 1
Chiara Hendrix 9.40 9.40 9.40 28.20 1.60 0.00 29.80
Flip 9.40 930 950 28.20 1.70 0.00 29.90 59.70 2
Allison Hunt 9.40 940 950 28.30 1.60 0.00 29.90
Fire 9.40 940 950 28.30 1.30 0.90 28.70 58.60 3
Lily Nicolette 8.40 850 8.40 25.30 1.80 0.00 27.10
Top Star 950 9.40 950 28.40 1.30 0.00 29.70 56.80 4

Sunday, April 14, 2019
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Female Double-Mini

[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

Level 9

April 14, 2019
11 & 12

Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place

Morgan Estes 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 1.80 0.00 30.50
Top Star 9.80 9.70 9.60 29.10 2.70 0.00 31.80 62.30 1

Eva Yovkava 9.40 9.20 9.30 27.90 2.10 0.00 30.00
Rise 9.50 9.30 9.40 28.20 2.50 0.00 30.70 60.70 2

Nikol Divyachka 9.10 9.00 9.20 27.30 1.80 0.30 28.80
Rise 8.90 8.80 9.00 26.70 2.70 0.00 29.40 58.20 3

Viansa Pollina 8.40 8.40 8.0 25.30 2.20 0.00 27.50
IK 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 2.10 0.00 30.10 57.60 4

Charley Sellers 6.60 6.70 6.70 20.00 1.20 0.00 21.20
IK 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 1.80 0.00 29.90 51.10 5

Lilly VanDyck 6.60 6.70 6.70 20.00 0.50 0.00 20.50
Fox 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 1.60 0.00 30.30 50.80 6

Sunday, April 14, 2019
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[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019
Female Double-Mini Level 9 13& 14
Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Katie Sullivan 9.50 9.40 9.40 28.30 2.20 0.00 30.50
IK 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 2.10 0.00 30.20 60.70 1
June Stevens 9.50 9.60 9.40 28.50 1.80 0.00 30.30
IK 950 940 950 28.40 1.70 0.00 30.10 60.40 2
Amber Lee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
JandJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3
Tasha Williams 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Fondulac 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3

Sunday, April 14, 2019
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[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019
Female Double-Mini Level 9 15 & Over
Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Sierra Beck 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 1.80 0.00 30.50
Kris 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 2.20 0.00 30.90 61.40 1

Sunday, April 14, 2019
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Female Double-Mini

lllinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019

Level 10 11& 12
El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place

Name Team
Samantha Breckenridge 9.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 3.10 0.00 31.70
Kris 9.50 9.40 9.60 28.50 2.90 0.00 31.40 63.10 1

Sunday, April 14, 2019
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[llinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling April 14, 2019
Female Double-Mini Level 10 13& 14
Name Team El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place
Ava Binkowski 9.70 9.50 9.60 28.80 4.80 0.30 33.30
Elite 8.40 8.30 8.50 25.20 4.80 0.00 30.00 63.30 1
JiJi Kent 9.40 930 9.40 28.10 4.40 0.90 31.60
Elite 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 3.10 0.00 31.40 63.00 2
Clara McNew 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 3.00 0.00 31.70
Central 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 3.30 0.00 31.10 62.80 3
Mia Shafer 9.20 910 9.10 27.40 3.60 0.30 30.70
Fox 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 3.30 0.00 31.70 62.40 4

Sunday, April 14, 2019
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Female Double-Mini

lllinois State Meet
Trampoline & Tumbling

Level 10
El E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Final Score Place

April 14, 2019
15 & Over

Name Team
Abby Dunham 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 2.70 0.00 31.10
Top Star 9.50 950 9.50 28.50 3.10 0.00 31.60 62.70 1
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